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IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2205 Anas Javed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/E/1103 Javed Iqbal - - - - 35 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1001 Abdullah Hafeez - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1004 Aiman Nadeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 89 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1005 Ali Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1007 Anees Mehran - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 92 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1009 Aqsa Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1010 Asma Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1019 Hamza Ashraaf - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1020 Haris Abid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1025 Kinza Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1027 Laraib Fatima - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1029 Mahnoor Kanwal - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1030 Muhammad Wajahat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1031 Muhammad Abdullah Yousaf - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1032 Muhammad Affan Ayub - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 33 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1036 Muhammad Danish Tanveer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1037 Muhammad Faraz Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1040 Muhammad Khuda Bakhsh Khan - - - - 26 F - 3 - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1045 Muhammad Zia Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1048 Qaiser Munir Kayani - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1049 Quratul Ain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1051 Rimsha Tariq - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1053 Sajeel Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1054 Sajid Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1057 Shumaila Farid - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1065 Zain Ul Abdin - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/813 Iqra Bibi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/829 Muhammad Yasir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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IS/BS(AP)/A-19/M/A/2205 Anas Javed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 15 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.50 2.57

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/E/1103 Javed Iqbal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.13 2.89

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1001 Abdullah Hafeez 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 1.44 2.40

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1004 Aiman Nadeem 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.56 3.35

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1005 Ali Rehman 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.65 3.27

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1007 Anees Mehran 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.03 3.13

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1009 Aqsa Iqbal 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.62 3.19

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1010 Asma Arshad 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.12 3.32

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1019 Hamza Ashraaf 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 17 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.26 2.98

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1020 Haris Abid 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 2.38 2.81

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1025 Kinza Arshad 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.03 3.22

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1027 Laraib Fatima 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 88 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.38 3.50

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1029 Mahnoor Kanwal 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.91 3.70

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1030 Muhammad Wajahat 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 15 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 1.41 2.67

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1031 Muhammad Abdullah Yousaf 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 3.24 2.99

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1032 Muhammad Affan Ayub 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 16 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 1.25 2.23

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1036 Muhammad Danish Tanveer 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 15 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 1.41 2.57

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1037 Muhammad Faraz Khan 31 F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - 6 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 1.25 2.30

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1040 Muhammad Khuda Bakhsh Khan 37 F - 3 - - F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 1.17 2.29

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1045 Muhammad Zia Ullah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 33 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.18 2.92

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1048 Qaiser Munir Kayani 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 18 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 1.53 2.59

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1049 Quratul Ain 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.85 3.25

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1051 Rimsha Tariq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 22 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.07 2.85

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1053 Sajeel Ahmed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 24 F - 3 - 41 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.15 2.95

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1054 Sajid Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 18 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.26 2.86

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1057 Shumaila Farid 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 2.20 3.01

IS/BS(AP)/A-20/M/1065 Zain Ul Abdin 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 2 8.0 3.82 3.57

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/813 Iqra Bibi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 23 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.50 3.21

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/829 Muhammad Yasir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 22 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 1.67 3.08
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IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/833 Sadaf Pervaiz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/834 Sajeel Siddique - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/846 Areej Munir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/833 Sadaf Pervaiz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 15 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - - - - - 1.17 3.06

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/834 Sajeel Siddique 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 19 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 1.83 3.47

IS/BS(AP)/S-20/M/846 Areej Munir 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 2.88 3.50
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